
 

Election: 2016 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall
Date: 2016-11-08 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 72525
Ballots Cast: 52216
Voter Turnout: 72%
Active Precincts: 84

Candidate: JERRY BANNISTER (REP)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1 10655 30.58

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BRISTOL 5 411 30.58
KENDALL 3 372 35.43
BRISTOL 9 366 34.86
OSWEGO 25 362 36.06
KENDALL 6 351 34.48
BRISTOL 13 345 27.42
KENDALL 4 343 33.08
BRISTOL 3 333 34.47
OSWEGO 22 314 32.47
BIG GROVE 1 298 37.72
BRISTOL 17 296 33.52
BRISTOL 15 296 26.59
FOX 2 293 40.03
KENDALL 5 284 33.89
BRISTOL 10 260 29.05
BRISTOL 1 254 30.68
BRISTOL 11 248 23.46
OSWEGO 28 246 26.11
BRISTOL 16 229 22.85
LITTLE ROCK 7 228 37.38
LITTLE ROCK 8 223 37.73
OSWEGO 32 223 34.63
LITTLE ROCK 3 220 34.92
KENDALL 2 220 31.65
LISBON 1 219 37.95
FOX 1 212 38.97
BRISTOL 4 211 28.13
KENDALL 1 210 31.25
BRISTOL 6 207 27.31
BRISTOL 7 205 23.06
BRISTOL 8 201 34.84
BRISTOL 18 189 31.98
LITTLE ROCK 1 181 33.64
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BRISTOL 12 177 20.02
BRISTOL 14 172 23.72
LITTLE ROCK 9 171 24.53
BIG GROVE 2 170 43.04
LITTLE ROCK 5 167 32.94
LITTLE ROCK 10 158 18.57
LITTLE ROCK 6 152 31.87
BRISTOL 2 138 30.2
OSWEGO 15 138 23.43
LITTLE ROCK 4 128 25.65
LITTLE ROCK 2 118 29.5
LITTLE ROCK 11 116 22.31

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

page 2 / 2

http://www.tcpdf.org

